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Despite the organisers taking all reasonable precautions, unavoidable accidents can happen.
Please comply with all instructions of Marshals and Notices. They are only concerned with your safety.

ONLY CROSS THE TRACK AT THE OFFICIAL TRACK CROSSING. DO NOT CROSS THE TRACK DURING RACING




Engine Work - Crank Building -
Cylinder Plating

D752
T 110/90-19
Apico Disc Pads ﬁig
£12 50
smith R Packs
Forks £25 Shock £40 gl

All plus parts £25

eil - Bel Ray - Silkolene — Shark ~ Smith_- Apico

UFO - Koyo - NGK - Pro Grip - TAG - Acerbis - AXO
Wiseco - Tallon

WedT ONE RAGNC
Cherry Tree Garage, Ham Drive, Pennycross,
Plymouth PL2 3NH
01752 787741

PLYMOUTH & EAST CORNWALL MXC
PRESENTS

"A RAPID RETURN"

€]
BRENDON FARM, LOOE

SUNDAY 12th MAY 2007
BY KIND PERMISSION OF MR.A.DOIDGE

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

SECRETARY OF THE MEETING....JOAN WORTH
CLERK OF THE COURSE....ALAN BROOKING
CHIEF/COURSE MARSHAL....ROB 'ROCKET'SMITH
LAP SCORERS....TINA,JOAN,TINA(Z) £ ADAM
STARTER....PRYNNE BRINKWORTH
FINISHER....TALBOT & ROGER
SCRUTINEERS....KIRK & KEVIN
ANNOUNCER/COMMENTATOR. .. .ROBBIE SAVILL
AMCA STEWARDS....SOUTH W DEVON £ TEIGNBRIDGE
FIRST AID....LOOE ST JOHN




TIMETABLE OF EVENTS

@‘ﬂ_&%___ X

“ SCRUTINEERING 8.30am.
. E PRACTICE 9.30am
A | '
[T wrenesTs o | e PN
VeENvw £ | JUNIORS EVEN NO'S
~ae PYRTIER MEETIAGS - EXPERTS
IV TNE FUTURE coyo
ALs COMNPETITORS FAD RACING COMMENCES 11.00am
SELECTRTERS
ORDER OF RACING
EASRE THAT PAss EVENTS :
LITTEXR /S BACED A 1. 5. 9..JUNIORS 125/750cc - Group 1
THis BALS PRov/o€D 2. 6. 10.SENIORS UNLIMITED
UCEA L e SR L ST UNIBORS 2 50ce =HGEONp 92
OR TAKEA AOMI&. 4. 8. 12.EXPERTS UNLIMITED

INTERVAL TO BE ANNOUNCED
PRESENTATION OF AWARDS

POINTS SCORING SYSTEM FOR TODAY'S MEETING

N\ The first rider in each race gains 15 points,second 12 points,
third 10 points,fourth 8 points,fifth 6 points,sixth 5 points,

‘T seventh 4 points,eighth 3 points,ninth 2 points and tenth
1 point.

PLYMOUTH £ EAST CORNWALL'S The winning rider in each class is the rider with the highest
NEXT MOTOCROSS EVENT number <.3f.p01nts. All races shoxtm in the programme will count.
SUNDAY 16th JUNE 2007 I ., additional races not shown in the programme will not

AT count towards overall positions. Any ties will be settled

by the results of the last race in each class.
WHITEWAY BARTON,KINGSTEIGNTON

IF You wouLo LIKE TO JOIN
(EXPERT TEAM EVENT) PLYMOUTH & EAST CORNWALL CLUB

TELEPHONE THE SECRETARY
JOAN WORTH on 01752 567627




NO

JUNIORS 125/750cc - Group 1

(White Numbers on Black Plates)
MACH CC

NAME

125cc

64

RODNEY BAKER

66—JIAMES—YEBMAN

69
71

76

ANDY KIRK(17)

CHRIS SPOONER(15)
72 KIRK GILFILLAN

JOHN KNOTT

82—PHILIP-SEWELL

88

90 MATTHEW WARREN

LUKE JAMES

750cc

34
515]
36
89

~48— GRAHAM PUGSLEY
42 PHILLIP CROCKER

48

PAUL KNIGHT
CARY CLARK
ROGER WORTH
DAVID PUGSLEY

STEPHEN A'LEE

45—SIMON-STUDER-

51

JOHN HENDERSON

Late Entries:

L
gs5
it

b<
{')

—r

M. ANCELEY

4

P\ EaRnN

K .catsS | NS

I - HAY AN

e Nl

T2 e

TR

FINA
POS!

YAM
HON
YAM
HON
YAM
KTM
suz
SUz
YAM

KTM
YAM
KTM
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
KTM

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

580
400
520
400
520
500
498
540
400

CLUB

Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Teignbridge

Plymouth & Ec
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC

Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Yeovil

Yeovil
Bridguwater
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
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i

(

NO

125cc - WHITE NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES

2 JAMES CHAMBERS

NAME

S—MARTIN WATTS

9

250cc — WHITE NUMBERS ON GREEN PLATES

IAN BRANFIELD

32—DEAN-PITMAN A% e
36 ALISTAIR WILLIAMS(16).. ...

37 NEIL BRINKWORTH

42

SIMON TOZER

43—ECARENBBBS

44 PAUL BRANFIELD

46— RICHARDBBLT-

48
50
54
60

Q% MARK PUSsSLE Y

IAN CHAPMAN

RICHARD EDMONDS

MARTIN CURTIN
ADAM KELLEY

RACES

1

s o

SENIORS UNLIMITED

2

3

TREE

400-750cc — WHITE NUMBERS ON RED PLATES

65 STEPHEN PALMER

77

ADRIAN WHITE

78—ROBBIE SAVILL
Late Entries:

S EpOARDS

Q . PUGSLE Y

M. EDWARDS

™M O INY ERMINLL

3. SpPlERS

2

MACH CC

KTM
YAM
HON

™

YAM
Suz
HON
HON
HON
KAUW
KA
HON
HON
YAM

HON
YAM
HON

125
125
125

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

500
750
500

CLUB

Teignbridge
Teignbridge
Bridguwater

Strest T UWest
Teignbridge
Plymouth & EC
South W Devon
Bridguwater
Bridguater
Teignbridge
Yeovil

South W Devon
Plymouth & EC
South W Devon

South W Devon
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
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JUNIORS 250cc - Group 2
(White Numbers on Black Plates)
MACH CC

NO  NAME RACES 1 238 S

1 OWEN MARTIN
4—ANDREWWBBLDRIDGE
7 ROY PARRIS
13 GLENN PETERS
14 ROBERT COUSINS
15 IAN LEGG 2.
17 KEVIN MATTHEWS .5, .. .. 5
# 18 ROBERT SMITH
20-—STFEYEN"WOOD
22 NMARTIN WILLIAMS

---------

.........

¥ .26 TImoTHY Jeweicee. 1% Y& T Z7
e e DINIELARDY - (7% W s o

185 MICHAEL COLE 7 e e |
X 191 DAVID MeCOOSH 12 \9, 1% 34

202 TRAVIS WOOD
204 JAMIE McLAREN-

(Y10 € ) S o i S
206 RICHARD MARTYN =3
209 PHILIP BRAY  wuu en on. e
210 ANDREW COOMBS 6~ - R

272 COLIN BONIFACE
151 RICHARD COLLINS
Late Entries: ¥
\$0_ S . FERKIN
I\ __R.SKusSE
Si_ T _MLDREN
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KAW
HON
KAl
HON
HON
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
HON
HON
KA
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM

HON
KA
Suz
YAM
suz
YAM

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250

250
250
250
250
250
250

CLUB

Teignbridge
Bridguater
Teignbridge
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC

South WrDevon -

Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
South W Devon
South W Devon
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Bridguwater

South‘u Devon

Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC
Street T West
Plymouth & EC
Plymouth & EC

MEMBER OF:
ASSOCIATION| G eneral
OF BRITISH C I O A I nsurance
INSURERS S TANDARDS
1 B.IL S C OUNCIL

ACCIDENT INSURANCE

STS

SPECIALL

—

'MOTOR CYCLE

SPORTS

DAY 1
AT HOME, AT WORK,

akﬂss TRACK

-~ FAMILY COVER

AT PLAY,

24 HRS A DAY

EWDIIRO

NO EXCLUSIONS

e

MOTO CROSS

Our Pollcles start from as little as _p a Day & will cover you for
In - Patient Hospital / Intensive Care - Lump sum / Major & Minor
Fracture - Lump sums / Convalescence Benefits while recovering at
home. All Children under the age of 16 receive the Policy at Half
the Normal Adult premium, but receive Full Benefits the same as
you. This means a Family of Five, (2 Adults & Three Children) can
now 'be fully protected for as little as 77p a Day. All our Policies can
now be paid Monthly on D/D. For more information, or to arrange an

Appointment, please CALL :- NEIL MILNES (SNRMGR-CLCA)

PLY: (01752) 342544 / MOBILE

07966 496673

- OR Contact your Club Secretary to find out more.

SPEEDW#Y
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EXPERTS UNLIMITED
NO  NAME RACES 1 20543 TE*QL Eagﬁ MACH CC CLUB

125cc - YELLOW NUMBERS ON BLUE PLATES

16 DARREN BROOKING SEats i aloty Son S Soio SUZ 125 Plymouth & EC
62 STEVE FISH ARG R e heliehe S KAW 125 Bridguater
65 MARTIN HOLMAN wiets Wetoiesobotle ralle s i HON 125 Plymouth & EC

250cc — BLACK NUMBERS ON WHITE PLATES

SI—PAULDAYEY S S - Ot C0 0 KAW 250 Bridgwater

94 BEN DEEBLE SRERE, S0 ool - HON 250 South W Devon

95 MATTHEW CLAYDEN EO0 D S ol YAM 250 South W Devon
—867 MARTIN UNDERHILL(17)ﬁ??§33CJ... oo s HON 250 Teignbridge

97 NATHAN FINCH IO A T e hotes il HON 250 South W Devon

98 ANDREW MARTYN S tor ot [@iarale B Watere HON 250 Plymouth & EC
108 LEE VEALE SO0 Do o8 Solue B YAM 426 South W Devon
109 MATTHEW IRISH SOOI La et oot e . HON 250 South W Devon
SIS SRV NEEANBE S st S AT Skedes KAW 250 South W Devon

400-750cc - BLACK NUMBERS ON YELLOW PLATES

35 KRISTIAN WOODLAND ... ve4 ow. S SE60 HON 500 Bridguater

36 RICKY SALWAY S ol G Foco KTM 520 Bridgwater
GB—KRESTIAN-MARSHALL ... ... ... S SERED VOR 530 Teignbridge
43 PAUL DEEBLE O 1 A <letens Lo HON 450 South W Devon
45 CHRIS HAWKINS O G A Veind 5ot HON 450 Bridguater

47 JACK TWENTYMAN GRS G B ey ials s HON 500 .Plymouth & EC
49 DARREN PEARCE S SR 5 o ik YAM 426 Plymouth & EC
Late Entries: 7
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